ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR ( 2019 - 2020)
(Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

Name of the Procuring Agency: On Farm Water Management wing of Agriculture

Tentativ . Tentativ .
. . Tentativ Tentativ .
. Funds Estimat Tentativ Date . Tentativ
Quantity Source . Date Date Tentativ
Sr. Procure Procure - Scope of Procurem Procurem (Rupees of cost Procure Procure Timings of of of Deliver Date Remark
N Name Descripti aoplicable work Type Category in Funds (Rupees Method Procedu of Procure Evaluati Contact Schedu>ll of
PP Millions) in Procure . Report Comple
- Advertis Award
Millions Announ
Procure
of 1000 o Single
Monitoring . 15
1000 CC Cars . Non Direct  Stage 1st 30Aug 16Sep 30Sep 31 Dec
L cccars of 0 offield Goods  Local 3 app B Contrac One  Quarter 2019 2019 2019 Y 2019
activities 2019
OFWM Envelop
officers
Procure Monitoring single 15 29
1300 . Non Direct Stage  4th 15 Apr 30 Apr 30 Jun
2 of 1300 3 of field Goods Local 54 54 May May
CC cars CC cars Sctivities ADP Contrac Ennvzlop Quarter 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020
Procure Smooth Single
Office of . Non Stage 1st 03Sep 20Sep 080ct O0lJun 30Jun
3 stationer office ] office Goods  Local 1> app L>  Tender 5 ¢ Quarter 2019 2019 2019 2020 2020
. working
stationer Envelop




Auto
Level

Office
Stationer

Comput
Stationer

Farm
Impleme

Solar
System

Automat
of Drip
system

Procure
of Auto
Level

Office
Stationer

Procure
of
Comput
Stationer

Procure
of arm
Impleme

Installati
of Solar
System

Automat
of Drip
system

500

Field Work

Smooth
Function
of Work

smooth
functioning
of office
work

Filed /
Research
Work

Office
Work

Research
Work

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Goods

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

87.5

15

1.65

8.8

Non
ADP

Non
ADP

Non
ADP

Non
ADP

Non
ADP

Non
ADP

87

15

19

1.65

79

85

Tender

Tender

Tender

Three

Quotati

Tender

Tender

Single
Stage
Two
Envelop

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

Single
Stage
One
Envelop

3rd
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th
Quarter

03 Jan
2020

25 Oct
2019

01 Jan
2020

19 Feb
2020

08 Apr
2020

06 Feb
2020

12 Nov
2019

20 Jan
2020

29 Feb
2020

24 Apr
2020

20 Feb
2020

Nov
2019

03 Feb
2020

10 Mar
2020

05
May
2020

06 Mar
2020

05
May
2020

27 Mar
2020

25 Mar
2020

28
May
2020

30 Mar
2020

30 Jun
2020

31 Mar
2020

31 Mar
2020

30 Jun
2020




