## ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PALN FOR THE YEAR ( 2019 - 2020) (Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014)

## Name of the Procuring Agency: On Farm Water Management wing of Agriculture

Sr. N	Procure Name	Procure Descripti	Quantity (where applicable	Scope of work	Procurem Type		Funds (Rupees in Millions)	Source of Funds	Tentativ Estimat cost (Rupees in Millions		Procure Procedu		Tentativ Date of Procure Advertis	Tentativ Date of Evaluati Report Announ	Tentativ Date of Contact Award	Tentativ Delivery Schedul	Tentativ Date of Comple	Remark
1	1000 CC Cars	Procure of 1000 CC Cars of OFWM officers	50	Monitoring of field activities	Goods	Local	93	Non ADP	93	Direct Contrac	Single Stage One Envelop	1st Quarter	30 Aug 2019	16 Sep 2019	30 Sep 2019	15 Nov 2019	31 Dec 2019	
2	1300 CC cars	Procure of 1300 CC cars	3	Monitoring of field activities	Goods	Local	5.4	Non ADP	5.4		Single Stage One Envelop	4th Quarter	15 Apr 2020	30 Apr 2020	15 May 2020	29 May 2020	30 Jun 2020	
3	Office stationer	Procure of office stationer	-	Smooth office working	Goods	Local	1.5	Non ADP	1.5	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	1st Quarter	03 Sep 2019	20 Sep 2019	08 Oct 2019	01 Jun 2020	30 Jun 2020	

4	Auto Level	Procure of Auto Level	500	Field Work	Goods	Local	87.5	Non ADP	87	Tender	Single Stage Two Envelop	3rd Quarter	03 Jan 2020	06 Feb 2020	20 Feb 2020	06 Mar 2020	30 Mar 2020
5	Office Stationer	Office Stationer	-	Smooth Function of Work	Goods	Local	1.5	Non ADP	1.5	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	2nd Quarter	25 Oct 2019	12 Nov 2019	25 Nov 2019	05 May 2020	30 Jun 2020
6	Comput Stationer	Procure of Comput Stationer	-	smooth functioning of office work	Goods	Local	2	Non ADP	1.9	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	3rd Quarter	01 Jan 2020	20 Jan 2020	03 Feb 2020	27 Mar 2020	31 Mar 2020
7	Farm Impleme	Procure of arm Impleme	-	Filed / Research Work	Goods	Local	1.65	Non ADP	1.65	Three Quotati		3rd Quarter	-	-	-	-	-
8	Solar System	Installati of Solar System	-	Office Work	Goods	Local	8	Non ADP	7.9	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	3rd Quarter	19 Feb 2020	29 Feb 2020	10 Mar 2020	25 Mar 2020	31 Mar 2020
9	Automat of Drip system	Automat of Drip system	-	Research Work	Goods	Local	8.8	Non ADP	8.5	Tender	Single Stage One Envelop	4th Quarter	08 Apr 2020	24 Apr 2020	05 May 2020	28 May 2020	30 Jun 2020